
Category Title Rank
General Campus

A&H BIO SCI ENG GP&S MGMT PHYS SCI SOC SCI COLLEGE LIBRARY ORA OTHER UNEX Total
Health Sciences

PHARM SOM Total
SIO
Total

Grand
Total

Academic
Senate
Faculty

Ladder-Rank Professor

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Professor In Residence

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Professor of Clinical

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Lecturer-PSOE Total

Lecturer-SOE Total

Senate Emeritus Total

Category Total

Non-Senate
Instruconal
Faculty

Adjunct Professor

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

HS Clinical Professor

Instructor

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Vising Professor

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Other Instruconal

Lecturer

Supervisor of Teacher Educaon

Asst. Teacher and Teacher (UNEX)

Total

Category Total

Librarian
Librarian

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Category Total
Research Project Scienst Assistant

868
532
197
139

215
110
63
42

149
102
22
25

27
11
12
4

27
14
5
8

194
143
27
24

76
51
11
14

180
101
57
22

297
236
38
23

277
224
31
22

20
12
7
1

87
66
12
9

1,252
834
247
171

1
1

1
1

114
76
27
11

114
76
27
11

1
1

116
78
27
11

138
98
33
7

128
93
30
5

10
5
3
2

138
98
33
7

17113453 1 18
36277659 1 37
32464748543094 1831821 41 548
1,24632872342735258116286 73270131 131 2,109

92
63
13
16

11
10

1

7
5
1
1

1
1

2
2

33
20
7
6

36
23
5
8

2
2

265
79
78
108

257
75
76
106

8
4
2
2

7
7

364
149
91
124

805
260
209
289
47

789
255
203
284
47

16
5
6
5

805
260
209
289
47

18
8
6
4

5
4
1

3
1

2

6
2
3
1

2
1
1

1

1

1

1

5
1
1
3

5
1
1
3

23
9
7
7

1,225
966
2
257

966
966

9

9

9

9

76

2
74

19

19

20

20

13

13

32

32

7

7

74

74

5

5

1

1

4

4

5

5

1,235
966
2
267

1,3359669992292717664377 1,0801,05228 12 2,427

55
32
20
3

55
32
20
3

55
32
20
3

5555 55

UC San Diego Academic Personnel Headcount (AY 2015-16)

Notes:
Report produced by Department of Instuonal Research based on November 1, 2015 payroll records. (Finalized 6/13/16)
Graduate Student Titles count provided by Graduate Division.
Vising - Scholars count provided by Office of Research Affairs (ORA).
Non-Salaried Clinical count provided by VC-Health Sciences.
General Campus (GC) Faculty tles within Organized Research Units (ORU) and non-ORU Centers are listed in corresponding division. Other GC ORU and non-ORU Centers tles (e.g. Research) listed in ORA. All IGPP tles listed in SIO.
Titles within central offices (e.g. EVC-AA, VC-RA, Graduate Division) are listed in OTHER.
Recalled academics are included in the appropriate Emeritus category.
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Category Title Rank
General Campus

A&H BIO SCI ENG GP&S MGMT PHYS SCI SOC SCI COLLEGE LIBRARY ORA OTHER UNEX Total
Health Sciences

PHARM SOM Total
SIO
Total

Grand
TotalLibrarian Category Total

Research

Project Scienst

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Research Scienst

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Specialist

Junior

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Postdoctoral Fellow/Scholar Total

Vising - Research/Project Scienst Total

Vising - Scholars Total

Category Total

Graduate
Student
Titles

Associate In/TA/Reader/Tutor Total

Graduate Student Researcher Total

Category Total

Other
Academic
Titles

Administrave

Academic Administrator

Academic Coordinator

Total

Other

Connuing Educator

Coord. of Public Programs (UNEX)

Emeritus (Non-Senate)

Miscellaneous Title

Total

Non-Salaried Clinical

Instructor

Assistant

Associate

Full

Total

Category Total

Grand Total

153
22
36
95

50
6
16
28

9
2
4
3

42
11
6
25

18
3
4
11

34

6
28

240
47
51
142

230
46
50
134

10
1
1
8

23
4
7
12

416
73
94
249

87
43
19
25

60
32
15
13

4
1

3

4
4

1

1

16
6
4
6

2

2

25
5
5
15

25
5
5
15

50
38
7
5

162
86
31
45

27
4
4
3
16

3
1

2

4

1

3

3

3

6

6

10
3
3
2
2

1

1

35
10
1

24

32
10
1

21

3

3

8
5

3

70
19
5
3
43

4689523115131261005 58955435 103 1,160
72113 1414 6 27
7622797955136412932318 35433123 74 1,190
1,5042289115221157129846924 1,2571,18671 264 3,025
1,606403307314040083342 1616 26 1,648
82346134245477713 9999 95 1,017
2,4294494413344947160355 115115 121 2,665

43
42
1

1
1

9
9

6
6

11
11

10
9
1

1
1

2
2

1
1

2
2

6
5
1

6
5
1

13
11
2

62
58
4

50
17
16
4
13

17

4
13

9
8
1

13

13

1
1

3
3

1
1

3
2
1

3
2
1

28
7
21

28
7
21

33
15
18

111
39
55
4
13

1,271
120
155
476
520

1,043
118
146
345
434

228
2
9
131
86

1,271
120
155
476
520

931891513111141542 1,3051,077228 46 1,444
6,6629842030468239549291031671,574792744 4,4894,131358 574 11,725

UC San Diego Academic Personnel Headcount (AY 2015-16)

Notes:
Report produced by Department of Instuonal Research based on November 1, 2015 payroll records. (Finalized 6/13/16)
Graduate Student Titles count provided by Graduate Division.
Vising - Scholars count provided by Office of Research Affairs (ORA).
Non-Salaried Clinical count provided by VC-Health Sciences.
General Campus (GC) Faculty tles within Organized Research Units (ORU) and non-ORU Centers are listed in corresponding division. Other GC ORU and non-ORU Centers tles (e.g. Research) listed in ORA. All IGPP tles listed in SIO.
Titles within central offices (e.g. EVC-AA, VC-RA, Graduate Division) are listed in OTHER.
Recalled academics are included in the appropriate Emeritus category.
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